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US TON TX 770S7 

SANTA FS ENERGY RE SOUS. CSS , IMC 
P.0.5CX 911701 
DALLAS TX 75391 1701 

_ ( 

ROBERT S LANDRETH 
500 N 3IG SPRING, STE 507 
MIDLAND TX 79701 

MARCH, 1998 

STATEMENT 

98030552 

PROPERTY 030107-02Y J l GAUCHO UNIT #2Y 

DETAIL JOINT INTEREST BILLING STATEMENT 

OWNER 

089616 

PAGE 3 193S 

ADMIN & OTHER. EXP-LOE 
1-060 BILLABLE PMTA 
3 -030 WICMN COM?, AUTO & GEN. LXAB 
3-098 JOINT INTEREST OVERHEAD 

TOTAL ADMIN & OTHER EXF-LCE 

GROSS 

140.44 
36.37 
612.00 
779 .31 

OWNER'S NET 

17 
52 

57.3 8 
73.07 

LABOR 
5-012 CO. LABOR-SUPERVISION & TECH. 
1- 556 JUMPER 
2- 563 STJFV. & TECH. EMPLOYES 
5-010 EMPLOYEE BENEFITS J I B BILLABLE 
J-010 PICA 
f- 020 FEDERAL UNEMPLOYMENT 
1-030 STATE rjTIEMPLOYMENT 

TOTAL LABOR 

63.54 
208.43 

66'. 24 
107.50 

25.81 
.07 

2.39 
473.33 

5.96 
19 .54 
6.22 

io.oa 
2 .42 
.01 
.24 

44.47 

TANGIBLE WELL EQUIPMENT 
.-011 GAS PRODUCTION UNIT 
.-011 GLYCOL DEHYDRATION UNIT 

GLYCOL DEHYDRATION UNIT 
.-Oil SEPARTR 

V2RTCAL 3-PHASE 30«X10» 
125 WP 

TOTAL TANGIBLE WELL EQUIPMENT 

V £ 6,079.38 
Vfc 5,550.94 

3,541.47 

16,171.79 

569.94 
514.15 

332.01 

1,516.10 

OWNER'S SHAR3 OP 2XJENSB3 .09375000 
TOTAL PROPERTY COSTS 17,425.03 1,633.64 
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S&L . Fe Energy Resource^ inc. 
Payout Status Report AUG 1 9 ^ 
As of July 31,1998 

Robert E. Landreth 
500 N. Big Spring, Suite 507 
Midland, TX 79701 

Gaucho Unit #2Y 
Lea County, New Mexico 
SFER Property Number: 30107-02Y 

Note: Payout is subject to 300% penalty. 

Gross Amounts To Date 
Previous Balance $0.00 

Current Expenditures Cc«^vAcck\\*- aVj^eJ) 
Capital Expenditures ^ "$2,529,528.03 ^ 

^ Recovery Percentage 300% $7,588,584.09 

Operating Costs $57,148.80 
Recovery Percentage 100% $57,148.80 

Total Expenditures $2,586,676.83 

Current Revenue ($5,120,498.28) 
Less Royalty 21.5% $1..100,907.13 ($4,019,591.15) 

Balance (RecoveredyUnrecovered $3,626,141.74 

THE ABOVE STATEMENT IS SUBJECT TO FINAL AUDIT 
INQUIRIES: Santa Fe Energy, Central Division, 1616 S. Voss, Ste. 300, Houston, TX 77057 



Santa Fe Energy Resources, Inc. 
SrateniBt of Gross Cosu 

Aj of October, 1997 

Gaucao L'ait#2 tad MJY 
Lea Cataxy, >'»w Mexiw 
S/cR Propsny Ncmatr: 2ai0?^02«d 531Q7-02Y 

Capital E.tpaijiji'urw 
Taogjbie 

Casing 
Tub Log 
Wellind 
Moa-ConerolUftLe Material 
rieilitiea 

Total Taagjblt 

Taaaglaii 
•i Company Labor 

Location A RrJidl 
Feneiag A Soundproofing 
FuaJ, W»str, Power 
Drill Coamnoft Moving fixe. 
Drilling Contnaiart Servicss 
Drilling & Camslstion Fluids 

C«satsar.( k Sarvica Equipment 
Casing Taring A Impaction 
Dvtcrion Drill S«rv le Survcyt 
Drilling Tcal/lquip. Rem & Serv. 
Open Hcia Logging 
7mup3fttxloa * Haulrag 
Campletitm Camxaatt Sarv. 
Completion Tool/Equip. Rant 7 Senr. 
Cued Kola Winlina Sarvica 
S:iau!attaa 
Cootncc Supervision 

Lagel/TWa Cumfw Carta 
•TCB-PMTA (Ca. owned vehicle UM) 

>* J3i-DriUtag Overhead 
NSacelliaeoua IOC 

Total B X 

Teal Capital £xpead(tar*e 

5242,56:,3d 
-<i-332.47 
! 6.196.14 

55,526.03 
34,184. fil 

JS#39 
64,909.39 
20,272.97 

590,23005 
ISO, 199.96 
7Q.2I9J3 

HI.«185 
44.33121 
9.504J2 

444,36947 
63,917.33 
40,663.01 

U4.3tft.fiJ 
46.159.04 
29.440J9 
14,250.99 
44.4I3J? 
3,569.03 
4,166,03. 
1,141.30 

24.011.17 

S3 53,439. ~a 

J2,l36.022.!& 

Total Xxpeadinirej I . S1^24JUJg 

tSQ'wTMES; Sinta fa Swar«y.Cena^Divi«na. 1616 3. Vow. Su. 300, Hamon, TX 77QS7 


